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Direction
Skanderborg Busterminal — Odder Busterminal

34 stops

Open route schedule

Skanderborg Busterminal

Mågevej/Møllegade (Skanderborg Kom)

Vroldvej/Møllegade (Skanderborg Kom)

Skanderborg St./Jernbanevej (Skanderborg Kom)

Ladegårdsbakken/Nørregade (Skanderborg Kom)

Ladegårdsbakken/Solgårdsvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Ladegårdsbakken/Højvangen (Skanderborg Kom)

Campus Skanderborg/Højvangens Torv

Digterstien/Højvangen (Skanderborg Kom)

Fuglestien/Højvangen (Skanderborg Kom)

Jægerstien/Højvangen (Skanderborg Kom)

Grævlingevej/Holtskovvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Holtskovgårdsvej/Holtskovvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Sønderbækparken/Vestermøllevej (Skanderborg Kom)

Fruering/Vestermøllevej (Skanderborg Kom)

Vestermøllevej/Virringvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Gadebakken/Virringvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Krogen/Gadebakken (Skanderborg Kom)

Skovkildeparken/Svinsagervej (Skanderborg Kom)

Svinsager/Gl. Horsensvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Møltoftvej/Gl. Horsensvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Route schedule
Skanderborg Busterminal — Odder Busterminal

Monday 07:24-16:10

Tuesday 07:24-16:10

Wednesday 07:24-16:10

Thursday 07:24-16:10

Friday 07:24-16:10

Saturday 09:35-16:35

Sunday 10:35-16:35

Route info

Direction: Skanderborg Busterminal

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-331-3127884546-597654326
https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-331-3127884546-597654326
https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-331-3127884546-597654326


Gjesing/Gammel Horsensvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Gammel Horsensvej/Torrildvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Rindelevparken/Torrildvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Torrild/Kongshusvej (Odder Kom)

Torrild/Skolevej (Odder Kom)

Torrild (Odder Kom)

Kongshusvej (Odder Kom)

Fillerup (Odder Kom)

Kongshusvej/Rosensgade (Odder Kom)

Skovbakkeskolen (Odder Kom)

Rosensgade/Nygade (Odder Kom)

Teglbakken/Nørregade (Odder Kom)

Odder Busterminal



Direction
Odder Busterminal — Odder Gymnasium

2 stops

Open route schedule

Odder Busterminal

Odder Gymnasium

Route schedule
Odder Busterminal — Odder Gymnasium

Monday 08:03

Tuesday 08:03

Wednesday 08:03

Thursday 08:03

Friday 08:03

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Odder Busterminal

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min
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Direction
Odder Busterminal — Skanderborg Busterminal

31 stops

Open route schedule

Odder Busterminal

Teglbakken/Nørregade (Odder Kom)

Rosensgade/Nygade (Odder Kom)

Skovbakkeskolen (Odder Kom)

Kongshusvej/Rosensgade (Odder Kom)

Fillerup (Odder Kom)

Kongshusvej (Odder Kom)

Torrild (Odder Kom)

Torrild/Skolevej (Odder Kom)

Torrild/Kongshusvej (Odder Kom)

Gammel Horsensvej/Torrildvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Gjesing/Gammel Horsensvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Møltoftvej/Gl. Horsensvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Svinsager/Gl. Horsensvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Skovkildeparken/Svinsagervej (Skanderborg Kom)

Krogen/Gadebakken (Skanderborg Kom)

Gadebakken/Virringvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Vestermøllevej/Virringvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Fruering/Vestermøllevej (Skanderborg Kom)

Sønderbækparken/Vestermøllevej (Skanderborg Kom)

Holtskovgårdsvej/Holtskovvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Grævlingevej/Holtskovvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Jægerstien/Højvangen (Skanderborg Kom)

Fuglestien/Højvangen (Skanderborg Kom)

Digterstien/Højvangen (Skanderborg Kom)

Route schedule
Odder Busterminal — Skanderborg Busterminal

Monday 06:37-15:25

Tuesday 06:37-15:25

Wednesday 06:37-15:25

Thursday 06:37-15:25

Friday 06:37-15:25

Saturday 08:48-15:48

Sunday 09:48-15:48

Route info

Direction: Odder Busterminal

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Campus Skanderborg/Højvangens Torv

Ladegårdsbakken/Højvangen (Skanderborg Kom)

Ladegårdsbakken/Solgårdsvej (Skanderborg Kom)

Ladegårdsbakken/Nørregade (Skanderborg Kom)

Skanderborg St./Jernbanevej (Skanderborg Kom)

Skanderborg Busterminal

331 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Skanderborg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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